Varsity

Aug. 23
Aug. 30
Sept. 7
Sept. 14
Sept. 20
Sept. 27
Oct. 4
Oct. 10
Oct. 18
Oct. 25

Nov. 1

2019 KDS DAR FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Westminster

Douglas

* Fairview

* North Jackson

* West Morgan (Homecoming)
Open

* Randolph

* Danville

* Priceville

* Pope John Paul

Brindlee Mountain

* Region Games

All games at 7:00 p.m.

Junior Varsity

Sept. 3 Randolph
Sept. 9 Brindlee Mt
Sept. 16 Douglas
Sept. 30 Arab

Oct. 7 New Hope
Oct. 14 Guntersville
Middle School

Aug. 29 Randolph

Sept. 6 Pope John Paul
Sept. 10 Asbury

Sept. 17 Brindlee Mtn

Sept 24 Boaz

Oct. 1 Douglas

Oct. 15 Westminster

Away
Home
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away
Home
Home

Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away

7:00

6:30

6:30

6:00

6:30

6:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:30

5:30



